Fulfillment Information
Great NW Online Golf Show 

	Golf Course/Property Name
	Fulfillment
	Contact Information

	Apple Tree
	
	Kevin Anderson
509-966-5877
kevin.anderson@appletreeresort.com


	Bryden Canyon
	Will email anyone who purchased the cards and let them know that we will have all the cards at the golf course, in a designated area labeled with each purchasers name. If they wished to have someone else redeem their card they would only need to notify us so we could make the necessary adjustments to the cards label.
	Jeff Briney
208-746-0863
jjbriney@gmail.com

	Canyon Lakes
	We will send out 2021 Golf Cards within 48 hours of receiving the list from Online Golf Show each week.  Each 2021 Golf Card will be valid for 1 round.  Therefore, if they buy 2 rounds we will mail them 2  - 2021 Golf Cards. We email the day they are mailed out.
	Mike Lundgren
(509)582-3736
mike@canyonlakesgolfcourse.com


	Chewelah
	Mail (USPS) the vouchers out weekly. Will also email the customers and give them a heads up that vouchers have been mailed.
	Jason Pitt
509-935-6807 ×2
Jason Pitt golfoperations@chewelahgolf.com


	Circling Raven
	Will mail out the cards weekly and then will send a welcome e-mail at the end of February to everyone who has purchased.
	David Christenson
208-769-2634
dchristenson@cdacasino.com


	Deer Park | Highlands
	They will mail them out weekly as they receive sales reports from the Golf Show every Monday.
	Deer Park
Craig Schuh
509-276-5912
craig@deerparkgolf.com

Highlands
Tim Morton
208-773-3673
tim@thehighlandsgc.com

	Eagle Hills
	They will mail the cards within 2 weeks of your order. The cards are sent USPS certified mail with tracking. If you do not receive the card within two weeks of your order contact them for status. 
	Christie Radcliffe
(208) 939-0402
cradcliffe@eaglehillsgolfcourse.com
 

	Fairways
	We will add you onto the account associated with the email provided with their purchase. No paper necessary. If someone purchased multiple for someone else, they can contact the course and let us know who the other purchases are for. In additions they will send a follow up thank you with explanation of how the account works.   
	Kris Kallem | Dakota White
509-747-8418
dakotajwhite@golfthefairways.com


	Gamble Sands
	Will mail a hard copy voucher within 7 days of purchase
	Brian Benitz
509-436-8323 x34
bbenitz@gamblesands.com


	Gift of Golf
	They will mail the card to you every week after your purchase.
	Robert or Jenny Selland
509-362-5790
Jlhentges35@msn.com


	GOLFTEC Boise
	Call to set up appointment. They will be given sales information with your contact info every Monday in February.
	Ben Knighton
208-576-4630
bknighton@golftec.com


	GOLFTEC Portland
	Call to set up appointment. They will be given sales information with your contact every Monday in February.
	GOLFTEC Beaverton-503-563-3923
GOLFTEC Southeast Portland - 503 281-1842
GOLFTEC Tualatin - 503-612-7807


	GOLFTEC Seattle
	Call to set up appointment. They will be given sales information with your contact every Monday in February.
	GOLFTEC Bellevue-	425-454-7956
GOLFTEC Lynnwood-425-412-3999
GOLFTEC South Lake Union-206-357-6885
GOLFTEC Southcenter-206-577-3500


	GOLFTEC Spokane
	Call to set up appointment. They will be given sales information with your contact every Monday in February.
	Randy Potter
509-464-6707
rpotter@golftec.com


	Kahler Glen
	They will reach out directly to each purchaser at the end of the online sale.
	Karen Bauder
509-763-4025
karen@kahlerglen.com


	Lewiston Golf & Country Club
	We will be mailing out the certificates weekly as we get the updated list of customers. Once mailed we will email the recipients that their certificate(s) are on the way. 
	Kyla Lien
208-746-2801
kylalien11@gmail.com


	Marcus Whitman
	They will reach out to each purchaser directly at the end of the sale.
	Chris Coates
509-524-5107
dosm@mwhcc.com


	Palouse Ridge
	They will email out coupons (individually) to each customer. They will be numbered to track accordingly. The email will explain how to redeem.
	Jeremy Wexler
509-335-4342
jwexler@palouseridge.com


	Pierce Park Greens
	They will have a list of your purchase at their shop.  Come on in and let them know your name and you will be taken care of.  They will also email you a welcome.
	Dave Parker
208-853-3302
divotzgolf@msn.com


	Redstone Resort
	They will have a list at the pro shop. Only one FREE round per customer allowed.
	Jeff Bruce
250-362-2214
jeff@redstoneresort.com


	Redwolf Golf Club
	
	Jordan Mackey
509-758-7911
golfpro@redwolfgolfclub.com


	Silvies
	Reach out to Silvies, Sean, and coordinate your purchase.
	Sean A. Hoolehan
Reservations 541-573-5150
Sean.Hoolehan@silvies.us


	Stoneridge Golf
	Stoneridge Golf Course will reach out to you at the end of the month.  
	Greg Carter
208-437-3148
Greg.Carter@stoneridgeidaho.com


	Stoneridge Resort
	They will send you a confirmation for your reservation via email.
	res.info@stoneridgeresort.com


	TimberStone
	They will have your name on a list at the front desk.

All you have to do is mention the Boise Golf Show Online deal and make a tee time.

For the fitting, call and make an appointment and mention the Boise Golf Show Online deal.

	Mr. Kelly Christensen
208.639.6900
kelly@playtimberstone.com


	Twin Lakes 
	They will email everyone at the end of the month and give you 48 hours to request the pass be held in the golf shop for pick up and then mail out to the those they don’t hear from.
	Jennifer Dolph
208-687-1312
generalmanager@golftwinlakes.com


	Wilderness Club
	Upon receipt every Monday of the sale, the front desk reaches out and contacts you right away to get their reservation booked.
	Amanda Holskey
406-889-6501
amanda@thewildernessclub.com




